MODEL YEAR 2002 PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 255 CONQUEST—02
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO. PB255CQ41

ITEM [QTY| U/M DESCRIPTION BW.I. NO.
2 | 1 ]EA LIGHT HALOGEN 12V FLOOD 4”x 6" BLK 1040047
3|1 ]EA LIGHT, SGL DOME FLUSH MT SS WHT/RED 1041268
4 1] EA LIGHT, NAV MASTHEAD COMBO VERT MT 1122563
5 | 1] EA PANEL, BW260,/280CQ/280CQ—01 SWITCH 1443613
6 | 1]PR. OUTRIGGER POLES 16’ 1614270
7 | 1 | EA/|  FRAME, BW255CQ—02 H/TOP W/ RADIAL OUT 1617083
8 | 1 | EA.| LABEL, BW WARNING CARBON MONOXIDE CANVAS ENCL. | 1110675
9 | 1] EnA CANVAS, 255CQ—02 BIM TOP DROP CURT RED 1611763
9A | 1 | EA. CANVAS, 255CQ—02 BIM TOP DROP CURT BLUE 1611771
10 | 1 | EA.| CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 BIM TOP VISOR CURT RED | 1611789
10A | 1 | EA.|  CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 BIM TOP VISOR CURT BLUE | 1611797
11| 1 | EA/| CANVAS, BW255—CQ BIM TOP SIDE CURT SET RED | 1611805
11A| 1 | EA.| CANVAS, BW255—CQ BIM TOP SIDE CURT SET BLUE | 1611813
12 ] 1] EA CANVAS, BW255CQ-02 H/T DROP CURT RED 1611821
128 1| EA. CANVAS, BW255CQ-02 H/T DROP CURT BLUE 1611839
13 | 1 | EAL BW255CQ—02 H/T VISOR CURT RED 1611847
138 [ 1 | EA BW255CQ—02 H/T VISOR CURT BLUE 1611854
14 | 1 | EA|  CANVAS, BW255CQ-02 H/T SIDE CURT SET RED 1611870
14A| 1 | EA.| CANVAS, BW255CQ-02 H/T SIDE CURT SET BLUE | 1611888
15 | 1 | EA. CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 BIM TOP W/ BOOT RED 1611722
15A] 1 | EA. CANVAS, BW255CQ—02 BIM TOP W/ BOOT BLUE 1611748
16 | 24 | EA. SCREW, MACHINET/4"—20 x 1.5 PPH SC 1008598
17 | 2 | EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 3/4” PTH SC 1008762
18 [ 12| EA. SCREW, CAP #1/4—-20 x 2” HEX HD SC 1480102
19 [ 12] EA. WASHER, FENDER 1/4” x 1.25” SC 1260678
20 | 1 | EA FUSE BLOCK, 6—GANG 20 AMP 996298
22 [17.3] FT. CANVAS, BW—00 SLIDE TRACK HARDTOP 1357730
23 | 36| EA. RIVET, POP/BLIND #1/8 x 3/8" ALUMINUM 192047
24 | 6 | EA. SCREW, TAPPING #6A x 1/2” PTH SC 1008796
25| 4 | EA SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 17 POH SC 1008507
26 | 1 | EA. FRAME, H/TOP BRUSHED FINISH 1617075
27 | 24 | EA. NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4—20 SC 1007764
28 |1 | EA. FIBERGLASS HARDTOP 22-K036—00
29 |52 | FT. TRIM—SEAL, #X1333BT SELF—ADH BLK 1232156




